
 

 

 

 

Support at Suffield Park Infants 
 

 Drop-in Cafes: 
Your opportunity to come and talk through any questions, concerns or celebrations for your child 
attending our school with SENDCO, Mrs Sanders and our local Family Hub term.  
 
At these times, Mrs Sanders is available. Although there is a theme to the drop-ins, come and talk about 
whatever you like.  
Drink and biscuits available. 

When? What time? Theme 

Monday 6th October    9:00-10:30am How we support SEN at Suffield Park.  

Tuesday 11th November  9:00-10:30am I’m worried about my child’s speech and language development. 

Tuesday 13th January 9:00-10:30am Help for daily habits: sleep, eating and toileting + MHSTS 

Tuesday 3rd March 9:00-10:30am Helping my child with their feelings + MHSTS 

Tuesday 21st April 9:00-10:30am Neurodivergence: autism, ADHD, dyslexia support  

Tuesday 23rd June 9:00-10:30am Networks and next steps 

 

 

Workshops run by services outside our school to support our families.  
Free to attend.  
Please see the Google Form to register and for more information.  

What is it? When is it? What’s it about? Link 

Separation 
anxiety 

Tuesday 14th October 2025 
2pm - 3pm 

Ideas and tips for when children struggle with 
coming to school.  

https://forms.gle/Nq
RZL5KFjLqbpXR67 

Norfolk STEPs: 
support for 
parents 

Tuesday 21st October and 
Tuesday 4th November 
2025       9am -10:30am 

Ideas and tips for supporting your child with 
positive behaviour: practical support for your 
family. 

https://forms.gle/goy
dfopBUFpJHmvm9 

What is 
Neurodivergenc
e? 

Tuesday 25th November 
2025         9-10:30 

Focus on Autism and ADHD. Information and 
next steps. 

https://forms.gle/kG
bREYTSUa3i3QMJ
A  

Sensory Circuits 
at home 

Tuesday 20th January 2026 
9-10:30am 

How to use sensory circuits to help your child 
with their sensory processing and thinking. 

https://forms.gle/t3F
PXHrvL4dkktXT7  

Managing big 
emotions 

Tuesday 10th February 
2026         2pm-3pm  

How to support their child with their feelings. https://forms.gle/Jze
S9kggNuirSdTm6  

Norfolk STEPs: 
support for 
parents 

Tuesday 19th May and 
Tuesday 3rd June 2026 
9am -10:30am 

Ideas and tips for supporting your child with 
positive behaviour: practical support for your 
family. 

https://forms.gle/fGB
oMxAmqsfzHY6Y6 

Transition to Tuesday 16th June 2026 How to talk to your child about moving school. https://forms.gle/Wc
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Junior school 2pm-3pm  
 

Focus for Year 2 parents.  Heh1phyH6YaRae7  

Sleep  Tuesday 27th January 2pm-
3pm 

Supporting sleep. Practical tips and discussion 
about supporting consistently healthy sleep. 

https://forms.gle/stE
sTma1hkn599r28  
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